GROUPES ECOLE DE GOLF 2024 - 2025
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BACHE
COUJOLLE
DUPEY MATTER
DEPRETZ
GUERRA
HIRIBARREN
LAFITTE
LARREGLE
LEGROS

BEATTIE
CREISSELS
DELEURME
KLEPPER
MORESMAU

RIU

SNOWDEN BOYD
SPEDDING

CARRIERE
CAUDAN

DUMONT

JARDRY

MORICE

SEGUY DE RASPIDE
VALLADE

BERINGER
COATHALEM
FINOS
LARREGLE
LISSAGUE
RICHARD
SOUBRAN
SZADKOWSKI

BOUEIL
CHOUDET
MCGARRY
MCGARRY
MENSAN
MOINDROT

10HO00 - LAURENT
Raphael
Martin
Raphael
Gabin
Raphaél
Leonard
Jules
Jean
Paul

11HOO - LAURENT
Lachie
Maxime
Elliot
Baptiste
Augustin
Carl
Byron
Lennox

13H30 - LAURENT

Arthur
Axel

Gabin
Coéme
Louis
Robin
Hugo

14h30 - LAURENT
Tom
Soen
Leo-Paul
Jules
Eliot
Titouan
Hugo
Alexandre

16H00 - LAURENT
Ohiane
Valentine
Chloe
Eva
Jeanne
Norah

06/06/2016
01/01/2016
30/03/2016
17/12/2016
21/03/2016
20/12/2016
06/11/2016
14/07/2016
15/12/2016

14/06/2016
14/02/2016
20/01/2017
18/09/2017
01/10/2014
29/08/2016
01/06/2015
14/12/2016

19/08/2016
05/03/2017
31/10/2025
10/06/2017
21/06/2016
24/09/2017
17/05/2015

28/05/2008
16/09/2011
22/12/2008
06/08/2010
19/05/2009
31/05/2008
03/03/2007
29/06/2009

17/02/2011
05/06/2012
01/11/2011
01/11/2011
01/04/2012
30/05/2012

MERCREDI
10HO00 - PATRICK
1 BERNARD Jonah
2 CAZEILS Martin
3 DEVISMES Oscar
4 FRAGER Thibaud
5 LEGROS Martin
6 PITOT Noa
7 REMOLEUR Joseph
8 STRAUSS Gauthier
11HO0 - PATRICK
1 BAUDIER Guillemette
2 BEATTIE Coralie
3 BENETRIX Patti
4 CHOUDET Victoire
5 GUY - SPIELBERGER Ana
6 MAZNA Milana
7 MORGAN Carmen
8 RENOULT Maia
13H30 - PATRICK
1 BROUSSARD Oliver
2 CHOLOU Charles
3 DUMAS DE LA ROQUE Charles
4 FANNIDE MONTETY Pia
5 MILLIAN Vassili
14h30 - PATRICK
1 GAUGEAC Louis
2 GAUGEAC Valentine
3 GROS Pierre-Etienne
4 LANSAMAN Thomas
5 LISSAGUE Oscar

16H00 - PATRICK

1 COYOLA—DECK SAINTPICQ Guilhem
2 Culssot Albert

3 DUMAS DE LAROQUE Oscar

4 LAUGA Ezio

5 LYLE Nathan

6 SUSDORF Valentin
7 TERHURNE Ben Henri

27/07/2016
21/07/2016
14/07/2018
17/08/2018
13/08/2018
11/05/2018
26/09/2018
30/06/2016

29/12/2015
28/12/2017
19/12/2014
27/09/2016
06/04/2015
26/01/2014
14/11/2014
14/06/2017

15/10/2013
12/12/2013
25/09/2014
06/06/2011
29/05/2014

16/09/2008
07/08/2010
31/07/2007
21/05/2010
13/03/2007

17/05/2008
23/10/2009
29/06/2011
18/06/2011
30/09/2006
20/07/2007
07/12/2009
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BAUDIER

FERRE DULAURANS
LE BRETON SIMAO
MORESMO
SABUCO

13H30 - CHARLES
Ombeline
Sofia
Tom
Emilien
Camille

14h30 - CHARLES

DUMAS DE LAROQUE Louis

GAULIARD Camille
JOYEUX Jules
RAVASSE DULAURANS Pablo
RICHARD Elouan
XIFRE Maé
16H00 - CHARLES
CARLIER Romain
JACQUET Martin
MARTIN Spencer
SEVENNEC Balthazar
SEVENNEC Robinson
SEVENNEC Merlin

28/04/2017
22/12/2019
14/05/2018
21/10/2019
06/01/2018

05/11/2012
07/10/2013
21/10/2012
11/08/2014
15/02/2012
12/07/2011

09/09/2012
16/03/2013
13/08/2015
02/04/2013
20/06/2011
04/11/2009




SAMEDI

BAYLE-SIOT
DUBRASQUET
DUREAU
GOUVEIA
MARTIN
TAFFARY
TROTTET

N O Bs WN

09H30 - CHALRES
Dune
Candice
Alexandre
Loan
Ryan
Ferdinand
Tao

18/11/2008
02/02/2008
06/12/2010
17/06/2009
19/06/2007
27/12/2013
09/10/2011
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CALLEDE
DEMANGE
LASTERE
LASTERE

LONNE

MIQUEL Charlotte
SABUCO
SAGNIERES
SORRENTINO

10H30 - CHARLES
Léon
Eugenie
Jordanne
Noan
Garance
Charlotte
Nola
Gaspard
Aurele

05/08/2019
07/11/2015
04/08/2017
29/10/2015
02/08/2016
16/10/2015
03/03/2016
28/01/2019
31/05/2017

Noubh wNRE

11H30 - CHARLES

ALBERT

BOISOT

BOISOT

DE BALBINE

DUBOE MAELZER
GLEIZES / DAUDIGNON
LATEULE

Mathys
Paul
Justin
Swan
Thomas
Romy
Nolan

10/08/2013
24/05/2012
01/09/2018
15/07/2015
22/11/2013
02/08/2012
25/06/2012




